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1º JAVIER MARTINEZ ARCA 1 640 1 640 1 640 1 640 0 2.560
2º MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO ARCA 2 613 4 (L) 612 4 562 4 562 0 2.349 211 211
3º MIKI ORTIZ RAMOS (JUN) ARCA 5 538 5 538 2 613 2 613 0 2.302 47 258
4º MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS (JUN) ARCA 8 472 7 493 3 587 5 538 0 2.090 212 470
5º IGNACIO OTON LUCAS ARCA 3 587 2 (L) 663 3 587 0 1.837 253 723
6º SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON ARCA 6 515 3 587 0 1.102 735 1.458
7º ISMAEL VAZQUEZ GARI ARCA 4 562 8 472 0 1.034 68 1.526
8º SERGIO FERNANDEZ TORREGO (JUN) ARCA 9 452 6 515 0 967 67 1.593
9º GUILLERMO GOMEZ (JUN) ARCA 10 433 6 515 0 948 19 1.612

10º JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA ARCA 11 414 7 493 0 907 41 1.653
11º ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) ARCA 5 538 0 538 369 2.022
12º IVAN ARIAS ESTEVEZ ARCA 7 493 0 493 45 2.067
13º FERNANDO ESTABAN ARCA 8 472 0 472 21 1.877
14º JORGE TELLEZ ARCA 9 452 0 452 20 1.850
15º MANUEL BARBERO ARCA 10 433 0 433 19 1.657

Nota: (L) = Luces en Nocturna + 50 puntos
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http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20120422_078479/1-18PE(IT)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20120623_758790/1-18PE(F)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20121014_710473/1-18PE%28IT%29/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20121216_447224/1-18PE(N)/index.html
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